



PRODUCT INGREDIENTS:

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain milk, eggs and cereals containing gluten.

SIS BAKE GO ENERGY ORANGE 50G UK 1X12:

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Fructose, Orange Flavour Filling (15%) (Apple Juice Concentrate, Fructose, Gum Acacia, Vegetable Glycerine, **Milk** Powder, Olive Oil, Coconut Oil, **Oat** Flour, Flavouring, Natural Colouring (Beta Carotene, Curcumin)), Vegetable Glycerine, Olive Oil, Whole **Egg**, Gum Acacia, **Milk** Protein, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Flavouring, Green Tea Extract



SIS BAKE GO ENERGY STRAWB 50G UK 1X12:

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Fructose, Strawberry Flavour Filling (15%) (Apple Juice Concentrate, Fructose, Gum Acacia, Vegetable Glycerine, **Milk** Powder, Olive Oil, Coconut Oil, **Oat** Flour, Flavouring, Natural Colouring (Black Carrot)), Vegetable Glycerine, Olive Oil, Whole **Egg**, Gum Acacia, **Milk** Protein, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Flavouring, Green Tea Extract



SIS BAKE GO ENERGY LEMON 50G UK 1X12:

Wheat Flour (**Wheat** Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Fructose, Lemon Flavour Filling (15%) (Apple Juice Concentrate, Fructose, Gum Acacia, Vegetable Glycerine, **Milk** Powder, Olive Oil, Coconut Oil, **Oat** Flour, Flavouring, Natural Colouring (Curcumin)), Vegetable Glycerine, Olive Oil, Whole **Egg**, Gum Acacia, **Milk** Protein, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Flavouring, Green Tea Extract

